10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Sportschitzengau

Schiler-Sichtungsschiel3en 2025

Ergebnisliste:

Name:
Spenger
Theunert
Hopfenmdiller
Schdnauer
Weigert
Bachmayr
Wenger
Limmer
Endel

Lang

Linder
Ostermeier
Neugschwender
Jahn
Rottenwaller
Kappelmaier
Limmer
Lopian

Mayr

Vorname:

Quirin
Nina
Jakob
Amelie
Paulina
Manuel
Louis
Felix

Ina
Annalena
Johanna
Katharina
Lukas
Gabriel
Anna
Valentina
Fabian

Felix

Markus

Verein:

1964 Tegernbach

Einigkeit Steingriff
Eichenlaub Junkenhofen
Lustige Bruder Adelshausen
Lustige Bruder Adelshausen
Edelweil3 Langenmosen
Edelweil3 Langenmosen
Eichenlaub Junkenhofen
Edelweil} Langenmosen
Paartal Waidhofen

Einigkeit Steingriff

Hubertus Gachenbach

Frischauf-Schitzenlust Alberzell

Hubertus Gachenbach
Paartal Waidhofen
Hubertus Gachenbach
Eichenlaub Junkenhofen
Einigkeit Steingriff

Edelweil3 Langenmosen

S1

91

91

96

89

85

84

84

88

87

76

77

77

77

82

82

85

80

81

74

S2

93

93

87

88

86

86

81

77

75

85

84

84

84

79

78

75

78

77

81

Schrobenhausen

Gesamt

184

184

183

177

171

170

165

165

162

161

161

161

161

161

160

160

158

158

155



