



Schüler-Sichtungsschießen 2025

Ergebnisliste:

	Name:	Vorname:	Verein:	S1	S2	Gesamt
1	Spenger	Quirin	1964 Tegernbach	91	93	184
2	Theunert	Nina	Einigkeit Steingriff	91	93	184
3	Hopfenmüller	Jakob	Eichenlaub Junkenhofen	96	87	183
4	Schönauer	Amelie	Lustige Brüder Adelshausen	89	88	177
5	Weigert	Paulina	Lustige Brüder Adelshausen	85	86	171
6	Bachmayr	Manuel	Edelweiß Langenmosen	84	86	170
7	Wenger	Louis	Edelweiß Langenmosen	84	81	165
8	Limmer	Felix	Eichenlaub Junkenhofen	88	77	165
9	Endel	Ina	Edelweiß Langenmosen	87	75	162
10	Lang	Annalena	Paartal Waidhofen	76	85	161
11	Linder	Johanna	Einigkeit Steingriff	77	84	161
12	Ostermeier	Katharina	Hubertus Gachenbach	77	84	161
13	Neugschwender	Lukas	Frischauf-Schützenlust Alberzell	77	84	161
14	Jahn	Gabriel	Hubertus Gachenbach	82	79	161
15	Rottenwaller	Anna	Paartal Waidhofen	82	78	160
16	Kappelmaier	Valentina	Hubertus Gachenbach	85	75	160
17	Limmer	Fabian	Eichenlaub Junkenhofen	80	78	158
18	Lopian	Felix	Einigkeit Steingriff	81	77	158
19	Mayr	Markus	Edelweiß Langenmosen	74	81	155